
Schedule A 
 

First Omnibus Application (Docket No. 2789) 
(Period: December 5, 2011 through March 31, 2012) 

 

Committee Member Expenses Approved 

Allied Pilots Association $       4,097.60 

Association of Professional Flight Attendants $       5,137.60 

The Bank of New York Mellon $       4,177.73 

Boeing Capital Corporation $          675.00 

Hewlett-Packard Enterprise Services, LLC $     23,147.29 

Manufacturers and Traders Trust Company $       8,540.35 

Transport Workers Union of America – AFL-CIO $       2,131.30 

Total $     47,906.87 

 
 

DATE ON WHICH ORDER WAS SIGNED: 3/1/2013             INITIALS: SHL USBJ

11-15463-shl    Doc 6936    Filed 03/01/13    Entered 03/01/13 11:33:51    Main Document 
     Pg 3 of 4



Second Omnibus Application (Docket No. 4521) 
(Period: April 1, 2012 through July 31, 2012) 

 

Committee Member Expenses Approved 

Allied Pilots Association $       6,374.54 

Hewlett-Packard Enterprise Services, LLC $     14,970.26 

Manufacturers and Traders Trust Company $       5,501.49 

Transport Workers Union of America – AFL-CIO $       1,973.06 

Total $     28,819.35 

 
 
 
 

DATE ON WHICH ORDER WAS SIGNED: 3/1/2013             INITIALS: SHL USBJ

11-15463-shl    Doc 6936    Filed 03/01/13    Entered 03/01/13 11:33:51    Main Document 
     Pg 4 of 4




